lllinois Walleye Trail-Spring Valley Walleye Club

Year-To-Date Standings
1/1/2025-9/10/2025

Division: IWT 2025

0 N o b~ WN -

A DA A D W W WWWWWWWWNDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDDND-=2 =22 A& 2 A A A A
W N =2 O © 0o NO OO B~ WOWN-_20 O© 0o ~NO GO B WN-0 O© 0~NO O B~ WN-~ 0O

44

Team Members

MARTY ZEMANEK-ERIC MAGGIO

TIM SCHOMER-RANDY CARROLL
JORDAN KIMBROUGH-TOBY DIETRICH
JOHN DALZOT-JENNA HERRICK
JOSH SIMMONS-ERIC REIHMANN
KEN DAGE-DAVE KLESZYK

ADAM SANDOR-STEVE SANDOR
SCOTT ANZULAS-BOB JONES
DUSTIN SHELDON-BRANDON RAIKES
TIM MILLER-ROSTYK CHOP

MATHEW CLEMENS-SETH SPANGLER
RYAN FELDOTT-BRANDON SAMOLITIS
AUSTIN GRIGGS-BOB PARK

JOHN HOGUE-SHAWN HARRIS
MICHAEL MARTIN JR-DUSTY CULJAN
NATHAN COUGHLIN-TONY ELY
BRIAN MAZUR-MARK MAZUR

TOM THOMAS-WILL BRAMEL

JAMES GALAT-RONEN GALAT
MICHAEL HALL-BILL VOJAK

KEVIN HANSON-COREY BLAIR
SCOTT DOUCETTE-MIKE DOUCETTE
MIKE WUJEK-DANE PETERSON

JOE PEREZ-MIKE PEREZ

MIKE HALKO-PAT SAYLER

CHASEN ROCKSTED-MARK ACTIS JR.
JUSTIN MUCCI-AARON GEHEBAR
KEITH MCALPINE-CODY HUGHES
SCOTT WIENSKI-BOB KRAUSE
JASON PEACH-CHRIS OTT

JOHN SMITH-JUSTIN GRIFFITH
CHRIS CLEMMONS-BOB HAUSLER
TOM KIESGEN-ED KLEPACKI

DEREK SCHLUTER-RICK FRITZINGER
JASEN SCHINE-AUSTEN SCHINE
NATE TEAUSEAU-MAX WILSON
CHRIS PLOCH-DAWSON PLOCH

RON LEVIN-NICK INGOGLIA

STEVE SKUPIEN-JEREMY SKUPIEN
BRADLEY MIKESKA-KYLE BURKOTH
DAVE GOSSAR-TROY TREGONNING
JOHN WENSKUNAS-DOUG HALL

BRODIE BERRIOCHOA-MICHAEL
BEHM

RYAN LOWERY-KARTER LOWERY

L T T S N Nt W G G U N N S N i (s U U U s U . U U (e G O S S S SR SR SR SR S SN G G G G N )

Sub Evt #Fish

8/8
8/8
8/8
8/8
717
717
8/8
6/6
8/8
5/5
2/2
5/5
5/5
3/3
5/5
3/3
5/5
3/3
3/3
5/5
5/5
5/5
17
5/5
7
5/5
5/5
5/5
17
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5

3/3

Wgt Pnlty
27.79
21.90
23.29
17.41
17.18
16.71
20.07
13.18
15.27
10.00
3.78
11.53
9.96
4.85
13.66
7.81
13.04
5.48
5.44
12.27
12.08
11.74
2.68
11.25
213
11.19
11.13
10.79
1.46
10.63
10.62
10.58
10.58
10.49
10.00
9.94
9.81
9.49
9.38
9.35
8.81
7.70
6.86

5.78

Bns

B/F *
6.45 *
3.38
4.64
3.85
3.82
3.66
4.48
3.09

2.9
2.23

2.69

4.75
2.52

4.14
3.73
2.68
3.13
213

3.23

1.46
3.25

3.22
2.86

3.79

2.62

Total
27.79
21.90
23.29
17.41
17.18
16.71
20.07
13.18
15.27
10.00

3.78
11.53
9.96
4.85
13.66
7.81
13.04
5.48
5.44
12.27
12.08
11.74
2.68
11.25
213
11.19
11.13
10.79
1.46
10.63
10.62
10.58
10.58
10.49
10.00
9.94
9.81
9.49
9.38
9.35
8.81
7.70
6.86

5.78

Federation#:

kkkkkkk Y T D T o T A L S *hkkkkk

Pts
396.00
388.00
386.00
376.00
376.00
370.00
346.00
344.00
336.00
308.00
292.00
278.00
254.00
228.00
198.00
192.00
190.00
188.00
186.00
184.00
182.00
180.00
178.00
176.00
176.00
174.00
172.00
168.00
168.00
166.00
164.00
162.00
160.00
158.00
156.00
152.00
150.00
144.00
142.00
140.00
138.00
134.00
132.00

130.00

Bns

Total
396.00
388.00
386.00
376.00
376.00
370.00
346.00
344.00
336.00
308.00
292.00
278.00
254.00
228.00
198.00
192.00
190.00
188.00
186.00
184.00
182.00
180.00
178.00
176.00
176.00
174.00
172.00
168.00
168.00
166.00
164.00
162.00
160.00
158.00
156.00
152.00
150.00
144.00
142.00
140.00
138.00
134.00
132.00

130.00

September 10, 2025

Page 1



lllinois Walleye Trail-Spring Valley Walleye Club

Year-To-Date Standings
1/1/2025-9/10/2025

Division: IWT 2025 Federation#:
kkkkkkk Y T D T o T A L S *kkkkkk

Team Members Sub Evt #Fish Wgt Pnlty Bns B/F * Total Pts Bns Total

45 MIKE BISDORF-SHELLY EWERT 1 3/3 3.89 3.89 126.00 126.00
46 TURNER JAMISON-JACKIE CLEMENTZ 1 11 2.53 2.53 2.53 124.00 124.00
47 TROY NELSON-KARI PAULSON 1 0/0 .00 100.00 100.00
47 ALAN RUHLAND-MAYSON RUHLAND 1 0/0 .00 100.00 100.00

Total Fish Weighed: 222
Total Fish Released: 222 (100.00%)
Total Weight: 491.51

September 10, 2025 Page 2



