

# Illinois Walleye Trail-Spring Valley Walleye Club

## Year-To-Date Standings

### 1/1/2025-9/10/2025

Division: IWT 2025

Federation#:

									***** Y T D T O T A L S *****			
Team Members	Sub	Evt	#Fish	Wgt	Pnltly	Bns	B/F *	Total	Pts	Bns	Total	
1			2	8/8			27.79	6.45 *	27.79	396.00	396.00	
2			2	8/8			21.90	3.38	21.90	388.00	388.00	
3			2	8/8			23.29	4.64	23.29	386.00	386.00	
4			2	8/8			17.41	3.85	17.41	376.00	376.00	
5			2	7/7			17.18	3.82	17.18	376.00	376.00	
6			2	7/7			16.71	3.66	16.71	370.00	370.00	
7			2	8/8			20.07	4.48	20.07	346.00	346.00	
8			2	6/6			13.18	3.09	13.18	344.00	344.00	
9			2	8/8			15.27		15.27	336.00	336.00	
10			2	5/5			10.00	2.91	10.00	308.00	308.00	
11			2	2/2			3.78	2.23	3.78	292.00	292.00	
12			2	5/5			11.53		11.53	278.00	278.00	
13			2	5/5			9.96	2.69	9.96	254.00	254.00	
14			2	3/3			4.85		4.85	228.00	228.00	
15			1	5/5			13.66	4.75	13.66	198.00	198.00	
16			1	3/3			7.81	2.52	7.81	192.00	192.00	
17			1	5/5			13.04		13.04	190.00	190.00	
18			1	3/3			5.48		5.48	188.00	188.00	
19			1	3/3			5.44		5.44	186.00	186.00	
20			1	5/5			12.27		12.27	184.00	184.00	
21			1	5/5			12.08	4.14	12.08	182.00	182.00	
22			1	5/5			11.74	3.73	11.74	180.00	180.00	
23			1	1/1			2.68	2.68	2.68	178.00	178.00	
24			1	5/5			11.25	3.13	11.25	176.00	176.00	
25			1	1/1			2.13	2.13	2.13	176.00	176.00	
26			1	5/5			11.19		11.19	174.00	174.00	
27			1	5/5			11.13	3.23	11.13	172.00	172.00	
28			1	5/5			10.79		10.79	168.00	168.00	
29			1	1/1			1.46	1.46	1.46	168.00	168.00	
30			1	5/5			10.63	3.25	10.63	166.00	166.00	
31			1	5/5			10.62		10.62	164.00	164.00	
32			1	5/5			10.58	3.22	10.58	162.00	162.00	
33			1	5/5			10.58	2.86	10.58	160.00	160.00	
34			1	5/5			10.49		10.49	158.00	158.00	
35			1	5/5			10.00	3.79	10.00	156.00	156.00	
36			1	5/5			9.94		9.94	152.00	152.00	
37			1	5/5			9.81		9.81	150.00	150.00	
38			1	5/5			9.49		9.49	144.00	144.00	
39			1	5/5			9.38		9.38	142.00	142.00	
40			1	5/5			9.35		9.35	140.00	140.00	
41			1	5/5			8.81		8.81	138.00	138.00	
42			1	5/5			7.70		7.70	134.00	134.00	
43			1	5/5			6.86		6.86	132.00	132.00	
44			1	3/3			5.78	2.62	5.78	130.00	130.00	

# Illinois Walleye Trail-Spring Valley Walleye Club

## Year-To-Date Standings

1/1/2025-9/10/2025

Division: IWT 2025

Federation#:

										***** Y T D T O T A L S *****			
Team Members	Sub	Evt	#Fish	Wgt	Pnlty	Bns	B/F *	Total	Pts	Bns	Total		
45 MIKE BISDORF-SHELLY EWERT		1	3/3	3.89				3.89	126.00		126.00		
46 TURNER JAMISON-JACKIE CLEMENTZ		1	1/1	2.53			2.53	2.53	124.00		124.00		
47 TROY NELSON-KARI PAULSON		1	0/0	.00					100.00		100.00		
47 ALAN RUHLAND-MAYSON RUHLAND		1	0/0	.00					100.00		100.00		

**Total Fish Weighed: 222**  
**Total Fish Released: 222 (100.00%)**  
**Total Weight: 491.51**